
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abcisa :

Huso : 

DAX
CONC SOCIAL DAX (CORDOBA)

3

C1111

06:45

655622,60

19/06/11
Gran Fondo

722425

1

Palomar mas cercano:

30 %  = 14

Hora de Suelta:
4847441,09

3047

Club   : CLUB CLOMBOFILO OBJETIVO 1400

Federacion Colombofila Andaluza

Nº Hora Dia Dist. mts Veloc. m/m CoefPais Anilla Socio D S S
ESP 08-36432 RODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA  , J 09:01:09 2 722425 0,02951 656,6605
ESP 09-43629 RUZ RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 10:47:58 2 768500 0,05542 636,7202
ESP 08-36602 RUZ RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 13:17:35 2 768500 0,08313 566,4967
ESP 09-42546 RUZ RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 17:06:25 2 768500 0,11074 484,7306
ESP 09-42430 RUZ RODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ ANTONI 08:55:37 3 768500 0,13845 373,3089
ESP 09-42523 RUZ RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 17:59:26 4 768500 0,16616 215,4814
ESP 09-42424 RUZ RODRÍGUEZ, JOSÉ ANTONI 11:13:47 5 768500 0,19387 186,3128
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